Create Event Design ORDER #0049 62
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Sabrah Hannah
(562) 474-8222 15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk, CA. 90650

PO: Order Date: April 15,2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE RESIDENCE

8809 S. 12TH AVENUE

INGLEWOOD, CA. 90305

EVENT DATE: JULY 13TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet Table, 6ft 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Ivory Lamoure 6ft Linens 4 $28.00 T $112.00
Banquet Table, King 2 $22.00 T $44.00
Blush Pink Lamoure King Linens 2 $28.00 T $56.00
Banquet Table, 36" Round 6 $10.00 T $60.00
Banquet Table, 48" Round 4 $10.00 T $40.00
Sofia Dining Chair, Blush / Gold 16 $28.00 T $448.00
r\ ] Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber 84 $10.50 T $882.00
Blush Pink Cushions 84 $2.00 T $168.00
Blush Pink Lamoure Napkins 48 $§2.75 T $132.00
Gold "Thin" Rim Glass Charger 25 $6.00 T $150.00
— Goblet, Yellow 24 $2.00 T $48.00
v
Blush Pink / Gold Dinner Forks 24 $1.25 T $30.00
Blush Pink / Gold Dinner Knives 24 $1.25 T $30.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $175.00 T $175.00

PDF Generated on 07/09/2024 @ 09:51 AM PST 1of2



Description
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $250.00
1 $250.00
1 $39.14

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$250.00
$250.00

$39.14

$2,248.00
$714.14
$0.00
($313.20)
$2,648.94
($700.00)
$1,948.94
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