

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATÉ RESIDENCE 8809 S. 12TH AVENUE INGLEWOOD, CA. 90305

EVENT DATE: JULY 13TH, 2024

## ORDER #004962

Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Order Date: April 15, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

	INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM					
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
General						
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00	
	Ivory Lamoure 6ft Linens	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00	
	Banquet Table, King	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00	
	Blush Pink Lamoure King Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00	
	Banquet Table, 36" Round	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00	
	Banquet Table, 48" Round	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00	
1	Sofia Dining Chair, Blush / Gold	16	\$28.00	Т	\$448.00	
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	84	\$10.50	Т	\$882.00	
	Blush Pink Cushions	84	\$2.00	Т	\$168.00	
	Blush Pink Lamoure Napkins	48	\$2.75	т	\$132.00	
	Gold "Thin" Rim Glass Charger	25	\$6.00	Т	\$150.00	
Y	Goblet, Yellow	24	\$2.00	Т	\$48.00	
	Blush Pink / Gold Dinner Forks	24	\$1.25	Т	\$30.00	
	Blush Pink / Gold Dinner Knives	24	\$1.25	Т	\$30.00	
Services						
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00	

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installation Fee	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Breakdown Fee	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$39.14	\$39.14

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,248.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$714.14
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$313.20)
Total:	\$2,648.94
Payments:	(\$700.00)
Balance:	\$1,948.94